1  |    MBAUSA.COM (888) 887-0496    |  2LOG IN AS A SECURITY  PROFESSIONAL
TO ACCESS SPECIAL PRICING & MORE!
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Introduction ....................................................................
Key Machines .................................................................
Storefront & Commercal Hardware .............................
General Locksmith Tools  & Supplies .............................
Drilling & Cutting Tools ................................................

well as bit, double bit, flat style (safe, safety
deposit, mailbox) and special keys such as
Abus® and Abloy® type keys (right-hand
carriage).
#KIC-BH0058XXXX.............................$1,499.00
ILCO
FLASH 008 SILCA
COMPACT KEY DUPLICATOR
Lightweight, compact and portable. This
mechanical, edge cut key duplicator model
is an ideal choice for on-site, mobile jobs or
counter tops where space may be limited.
The Flash 008 will easily duplicate most edge
cut cylinder, cruciform, large bow and long
blade keys; including the larger, oversize style
automotive keys.
#KIC-FLASH008B....................................$499.00
ILCO
SILCA SPEED 044 SEMI-
AUTOMATIC DUPLICATOR
Designed for duplicating edge cut automotive,
residential and commercial keys. The semi-
automatic design allows the operator to
duplicate keys with speed and accuracy. Once
keys are loaded, the spring loaded carriage is
engaged by the press of a button. The lever is
then moved manually to control the carriage
movement during the cutting cycle.
#KIC-044SPEED....................................$1,032.00
ILCO
SILCA SPEED 045
MANUAL DUPLICATOR
Designed for duplicating edge cut/flat style
keys, the Speed 045 offers accurate and
economical key cutting. This manual model
is an ideal basic duplicator for any key
cutting outlet. The Speed 045 is designed to
duplicate edge cut automotive, residential
and commercial keys and includes features
that any user will readily appreciate.
#KIC-045SPEED.......................................$834.00
ILCO
SILCA SPEED 046
MECHANICAL DUPLICATOR
Designed to duplicate flat type keys (Safe and
Safe Deposit type) and includes features that
any user will readily appreciate. The modern,
open style, safety details and operational
features make this model a choice model for
store or shop and with the included mounting
bracket. Excellent for mobile use.
#KIC-046SPEED.......................................$899.00
BORKEY
EUROLINE
KEY MACHINE
The Euroline Key Machine by Borkey  is a semi-
automatic key cutting machine for cutting of
cylinder, car and cross keys up to 100 mm. The
key machine comes with a tool pouch and the
Step Up/Down Voltage Converter 110/220V,
750 watts (STU-750).
#BOR-396..............................................$2,995.00
HPC LOCKSMITH TOOLS
PUNCH MACHINE
Completely portable, punches accurate keys
by code quickly and effortlessly. Easy to
change from one manufacturer to another
because depth and space adjustments are not
required. Code cards have depth and space
indicators, plus all the pertinent information
such as punch, jaw, code series, blanks and
any special information you need.
#HPC-1200PCH.....................................$1,519.00
3  |    MBAUSA.COM (888) 887-0496    |  4LOG IN AS A SECURITY  PROFESSIONAL
TO ACCESS SPECIAL PRICING & MORE!
STOREFRONT & COMMERCIAL HARDWARE GENERAL LOCKSMITH TOOLS & SUPPLIES
ILCO
HOOK BOLT STOREFRONT
LOCK PACKAGE
Backset hook bolt lock, 2 faceplates (Bronze &
Aluminum), 2 Schlage C 1” mortise cylinders
(KA) and pair of keys.
• 1-1/8” Backset, Aluminum Cylinders
• 1-1/8” Backset, Bronze Cylinders
• 31/32” Backset, Aluminum Cylinders
• 31/32” Backset, Bronze Cylinders
#KIC-HB185F...............................................$21.77
ILCO
DEAD BOLT STOREFRONT
LOCK PACKAGE
Backset dead bolt lock, 2 faceplates (Bronze &
Aluminum), 2 Schlage C 1” mortise cylinders
(KA) and pair of keys.
• 1-1/8” Backset, Aluminum Cylinders
• 1-1/8” Backset, Bronze Cylinders
• 31/32” Backset, Aluminum Cylinders
• 31/32” Backset, Bronze Cylinders
#KIC-185F......................................................$21.77
ILCO
MORTISE & RIM CYLINDER
ACCESSORY KIT
Includes 10 mortise cams from Standard,
Adams Rite, Clover, Yale, Narrow, Marks,
Corbin/Russwin and Dominion. Mortise cam
screws (20), standard/extra long tailpieces
(10/ea), standard/extra long break-off screws
(10/ea), rim mounting plates (10), “C” clips (10)
and #1 pint Phillips hex drive.
#KIC-876...............................................$59.95
ILCO
LATCH BOLT STOREFRONT
LOCK PACKAGE
Includes a backset latch bolt lock, 2 faceplates
(Bronze & Aluminum), 2 Schlage C 1” mortise

well as bit, double bit, flat style (safe, safety
deposit, mailbox) and special keys such as
Abus® and Abloy® type keys (right-hand
carriage).
ILCO
FLASH 008 SILCA
COMPACT KEY DUPLICATOR
Lightweight, Compact, Portable… this
mechanical, edge cut key duplicator model
is an ideal choice for on-site, mobile jobs or
counter tops where space may be limited.
The Flash 008 will easily duplicate most edge
cut cylinder, cruciform, large bow and long
blade keys; including the larger, oversize style
automotive keys.
#KIC-FLASH008B...........................$499.00
ILCO
SILCA SPEED 044 SEMI-
AUTOMATIC DUPLICATOR
Designed for duplicating edge cut automotive,
residential and commercial keys. The semi-
automatic design allows the operator to
duplicate keys with speed and accuracy. Once
keys are loaded, the spring loaded carriage is
engaged by the press of a button. The lever is
then moved manually to control the carriage
movement during the cutting cycle.
#KIC-BH0058XXXX.....................$1,499.00
#KIC-044SPEED...........................$1,032.00
ILCO
SILCA SPEED 045
MANUAL DUPLICATOR
Designed for duplicating edge cut/flat style
keys, the Speed 045 offers accurate and
economical key cutting. This manual model
is an ideal basic duplicator for any key
cutting outlet. The Speed 045 is designed to
duplicate edge cut automotive, residential
and commercial keys and includes features
that any user will readily appreciate.
#KIC-045SPEED...............................$834.00 #KIC-046SPEED..............................$950.00
HPC LOCKSMITH TOOLS
THE HPC PUNCH
MACHINE
Completely portable, punches accurate keys
by code quickly and effortlessly. Easy to
change from one manufacturer to another
because depth and space adjustments are not
required. Code cards have depth and space
indicators, plus all the pertinent information
such as punch, jaw, code series, blanks and
any special information you need.
#LG3330-1777SC...............................$53.80
#FMC03.........................................$2,295.00
FRAMON
FRAMON #2
CODE MACHINE
Some of the keys you can cut with the Framon
#2 Code Machine include: standard cylinder,
domestic automotive, foreign automotive,
motorcycle, padlock, letterbox, safe deposit,
interchangeable core, high security and more.
ILCO
SILCA SPEED 046
MECHANICAL DUPLICATOR
Designed to duplicate flat type keys (Safe and
Safe Deposit type) and includes features that
any user will readily appreciate. The modern,
open style, safety details and operational
features make this model a choice model for
store or shop and with the included mounting
bracket. Excellent for mobile use.
SARGENT & GREENLEAF
S&G 6870 FAS KEY LOCK
WITH 2 KEYS
S&G 6870 series changeable key operated
safe lock meets U.L. Standard 437 as a
security container lock. Same mounting
footprint as S&G standard size combination
locks. Key hole position is in the same place
as the spindle hole. Includes two 115mm
precut keys for safe doors up to 4.22” thick.
#SG6870-008............................................$72.56
SARGENT & GREENLEAF
S&G 6804 KEY-OP LOCK,
KEY RETAINING
S&G 6804 Key Operating Safe Lock. Same
footprint as most modern mechanical and
electronic safe locks. Changeable. Comes with
escutheon and pair of operating keys (about
5-1/2” overall length).
#SG6804-049..............................................$67.09
MAUER
MAUER 71111 PRESIDENT A
8 LEVER LOCKS
Kaba/Mauer 71111 President A lock with a pair
of die cast keys. 8 Lever. These locks are new
old stock and the lock body may have some
slight oxidation. Imported from Germany.
#MAUER71111-65 (65mm Keys).............$49.95
#MAUER71111-90 (90mm Keys).............$49.95
#MAUER71111-120 (120mm Keys)..........$49.95
#MAUER71111-150 (150mm Keys)..........$54.95
#MAUER71111-164 (164mm Keys).........$54.95
LAGARD
LG2270 KEY LOCK, 3” KEYS,
SCREW-ON ESCUTCHEON
Includes LG2270 U.L. Type 2, 4-wheel key lock
with pair of 3” keys and screw-on, flip cover
escutcheon. Installation items and operating
instructions also included.
#LG2270-3...................................................$79.65
BIG RED SAFE LOCKS
CDL-3 LOCK PACKAGE,
FRONT-READING DIAL/RING
Includes CDL-3 U.L. Group 2, 3-wheel
lock body with front-reading dial and ring.
Spindle length to accommodate a 3.5” door
thickness. Chrome, brass or black finish.
#RW-CDL3-7012 (CH)............................$55.29
#RW-CDL3-7013 (BR).............................$58.28
#RW-CDL3-7014 (BLK)..........................$52.79
BIG RED SAFE LOCKS
CDL-3 LOCK PACKAGE,
SPY GUARD DIAL/RING
Includes CDL-3 U.L. Group 2, 3-wheel lock
body with spy-guard dial and ring. Spindle
length to accommodate a 3.5” door thickness.
Chrome, brass or black finish.
#RW-CDL3-6012 (CH).............................$59.28
#RW-CDL3-6013 (BR)..............................$60.78
#RW-CDL3-6014 (BLK)............................$57.28
SARGENT & GREENLEAF
S&G 8410 LOCK PACKAGE,
SPYPROOF DIAL & RING
Includes 8410-010 U.L. Group 1, 3-wheel lock

well as bit, double bit, flat style (safe, safety
deposit, mailbox) and special keys such as
Abus® and Abloy® type keys (right-hand
carriage).
#KIC-BH0058XXXX.....................$1,499.00
SARGENT & GREENLEAF
S&G BASIC SWINGBOLT
LOCK PACKAGE
Highly popular swingbolt lock package with
bright chrome keypad. Simple Programming:
1-Master and  1-User Code. Operating and
installation instructions included in package.
#SG-BASIC-BC.........................................$49.83
SARGENT & GREENLEAF
S&G NEXUS-IP PACKAGES
Monitor and control network activity in real-
time. Easy to install Internet Protocol (IP)
locking system. Change access, set schedules,
receive live alerts remotely. WIFI connection.
#SG3006-502: Pivot Bolt
#SG3007-502: Direct Drive
#SG3028-502: Motor Retracting Direct Drive
#SG3029-502: Motor Retracting Pivot Bolt
Call for pricing! Software sold separately.
ILCO
FLASH 008 SILCA
COMPACT KEY DUPLICATOR
Lightweight, Compact, Portable… this
mechanical, edge cut key duplicator model
is an ideal choice for on-site, mobile jobs or
counter tops where space may be limited.
The Flash 008 will easily duplicate most edge
cut cylinder, cruciform, large bow and long
blade keys; including the larger, oversize style
automotive keys.
#KIC-FLASH008B...........................$499.00
ILCO
SILCA SPEED 044 SEMI-
AUTOMATIC DUPLICATOR
Designed for duplicating edge cut automotive,
residential and commercial keys. The semi-
automatic design allows the operator to
duplicate keys with speed and accuracy. Once
keys are loaded, the spring loaded carriage is
engaged by the press of a button. The lever is
then moved manually to control the carriage
movement during the cutting cycle.
#KIC-044SPEED...........................$1,032.00
TECNOSICUREZZA
TECHMASTER LOCK PKG,
DALLAS KEY READER
Each keypad can control up to 5 locks, each
managed with many programmable features.
Perfect to eliminate use of mechanical keys or
managing safes with several lockable internal
compartments. Smartphone app available.
#TECHMASTER-ROTO (Roto Bolt)...$434.26
#TECHMASTER-DB (Dead Bolt).......$438.57
#TECHMASTER-SP (Spring Bolt)......$443.85
TECNOSICUREZZA
MINITECH LOCK PKG,
DALLAS KEY READER
Dynamic 1-time codes and time lock features
increase security where access to a safe can
be made by external personnel. Restrict
access within recurring daily times. Set closing
periods and/or unique opening periods. Ideal
for banks, cash-in-transit and large retailers.
#MINITECH-ROTO (Roto Bolt).............$363.14
#MINITECH-DB (Dead Bolt).................$368.18
#MINITECH-SP (Spring Bolt)...............$372.61
9  |    MBAUSA.COM (888) 887-0496    |  10LOG IN AS A SECURITY  PROFESSIONAL
TO ACCESS SPECIAL PRICING & MORE!